
REKAPITULACIJA NATJECANJA 

 

KLUB SKR M S Ž S U S 

        

HRVATSKA CRO 37 99 33 98 70 197 

SLOVENIJA SLO 38 100 34 101 72 201 

BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA BIH 30 78 29 85 59 163 

SRBIJA SRB 24 70 16 54 40 124 

        

UKUPNO      
241 685 

 

LISTA PRIJAVA 
  
  
  
  
1. 4x100m MJEŠOVITO MIXED ŠTAFETA, Plivačice i plivači [4x100m MEDLEY MIXED RELAY, Female & Male] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA MIX 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA MIX kadeti 2005 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA MIX mladinci 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 HRVATSKA MIX A 2005 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
5 HRVATSKA MIX B 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 HRVATSKA MIX C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 BIH MIX A 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
8 BIH MIX B 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 BIH MIX C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
2. 1500m SLOBODNO, Plivači [1500m FREESTYLE, Male] 
  
1 Marin Mogić 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0 15:04.45  
2 Jan Toman 1999 SLOVENIJA 0 0 16:01.95  
3 Grgo Mujan 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0 16:13.02  
4 Jaka Pušnik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 16:13.43  
5 Rok Pečar 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0 16:24.37  
6 Karlo Perčinić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 16:44.38  
7 Dominik Habazin 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0 16:46.09  
8 Filip Đurić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0 16:46.40  
9 Luka Šćekić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 16:46.99  
10 Davor Sučić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 16:47.98  
11 Jovan Lekić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 16:48.44  
12 Matjaž Krek Bašelj 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 17:00.32  
13 Ersin Gec 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 17:31.12  
14 Jernej Prebil 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0 17:45.98  
15 Aleksandar Topić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 18:36.62  
16 Boris Lacanski 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
17 Nemanja Zivkovic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Danilo Banjac 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
3. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivačice [100m FREESTYLE, Female] 
  
1 Neža Klančar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      54.55  
2 Janja Šegel 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      55.58  
3 Dora Komić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      57.40  
4 Amina Kajtaz 1996 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      57.86  
5 Lamija Medošević 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      57.96  
6 Chiara Kesić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      58.03  
7 Manca Marčun 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      58.60  



8 Martina Andrašek 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0      58.62  
9 Marija Maduna 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      58.78  
10 Lea Gerard 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      59.12  
11 Klara Kosanović 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      59.30  
12 Milana Lukić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      59.97  
13 Tia Primc 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:00.60  
14 Anja Jelesijevič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:00.72  
15 Sara Mihalič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:00.75  
16 Elena Trivić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:01.07  
17 Katarina Ćurlik 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:01.65  
18 Andjela Boskov 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Jana Markovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Nina Stanisavljevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
4. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivači [100m FREESTYLE, Male] 
  
1 Mislav Sever 1994 HRVATSKA 0 0      49.41  
2 Robert Vukičević 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      51.29  
3 Marcel Primožič 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      51.55  
4 Marko Kovačić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      51.93  
5 Lovro Serdarević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      52.25  
6 Luka Cvetko 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0      52.40  
7 Mario Šurković 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      52.55  
8 Domen Demšar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      52.56  
9 Tin Furdi 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      53.20  
10 Gašper Štih 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      53.39  
11 David Vučić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      53.57  
12 Arman Livadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      53.66  
13 Marko Babić 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      54.14  
14 Mitja Horvat 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      54.18  
15 Miha Vintar 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      55.00  
16 Maks Jereb 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      55.25  
17 Bakir Hadžimahović 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      55.34  
18 Uros Nikolic 1996 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Aleksa Bobar 1999 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Aleksa Dobric 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Andrija Petkovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Bratislav Pesic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
23 Djordje Zecevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
5. 50m PRSNO, Plivačice [50m BREASTSTROKE, Female] 
  
1 Tjaša Vozel 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.43  
2 Tina Čelik 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.57  
3 Emina Pašukan 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      32.46  
4 Nika Čulina 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      32.96  
5 Meri Mataja 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      33.34  
6 Tina Tadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      33.62  
7 Sara Globokar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      33.87  
8 Sara Mihalič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      33.90  
9 Petja Hribar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      33.96  
10 Ana Matković 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0      34.09  
11 Martina Štefinec 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      34.47  
12 Tarin Rožič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      34.87  
13 Nejra Čengić 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      34.98  
14 Tina Čudina 2005 HRVATSKA 0 0      35.15  
15 Ana Blažević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      35.20  
16 Dunja Jorgić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      35.62  
17 Mia Tanović 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      36.43  
18 Sara Samardžić 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      36.75  
19 Mila Medic 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Dorotea Bukvic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Nina Stanisavljevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Anja Zubelic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  



  
  
6. 50m PRSNO, Plivači [50m BREASTSTROKE, Male] 
  
1 Peter John Stevens 1995 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.06  
2 Nikola Obrovac 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.46  
3 Dejan Šteharnik 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      28.99  
4 Lovro Knez 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.33  
5 Antonio Rajković 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      29.63  
6 Amar Šapčanin 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      30.32  
7 Antonio Omićević 1995 HRVATSKA 0 0      30.38  
8 Matija Mužina 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      30.40  
9 Marko Vranješ 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      30.95  
10 Jaša Benčič 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.22  
11 Marjan Maro Zovko 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      31.29  
12 Klemen Mager 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.53  
13 Kerim Sadiković 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      31.74  
14 Tin Mirjanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      31.93  
15 Tin Mijatov 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      32.20  
16 Klemen Zavrtanik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      32.28  
17 Boris Šarić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      35.65  
18 Caba Siladji 1990 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Kristian Lakatos 1997 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Uros Canic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Nikola Lazarevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Nikola Koltin 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
7. 200m LEĐNO, Plivačice [200m BACKSTROKE, Female] 
  
1 Janja Jamšek 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:15.72  
2 Katja Fain 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:20.22  
3 Ana Burazer 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:22.29  
4 Anja Jelesijevič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:22.85  
5 Aida Jusić 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:23.27  
6 Marta Leković 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:24.16  
7 Eva Bende 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:24.33  
8 Valnea Ramljak 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:24.45  
9 Klara Miličić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:25.35  
10 Tara Radić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:26.04  
11 Mihaela Vještica 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:27.03  
12 Maja Levstek 2005 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:29.09  
13 Teodora Stanković 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:34.56  
14 Anastasija Topić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:38.59  
15 Milana Lukić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
16 Andrea Todorovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
17 Jana Markovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Nina Sarenac 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
8. 200m LEĐNO, Plivači [200m BACKSTROKE, Male] 
  
1 Anton Lončar 1996 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:58.55  
2 Žan Pogačar 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:02.84  
3 Ivan Gajšek 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:03.42  
4 Primož Šenica 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:07.15  
5 Aleksa Krminac 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:07.57  
6 Gašper Gregor 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:10.87  
7 Mario Šurković 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:11.35  
8 Mark Miota 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:12.12  
9 Roko Medanić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:13.54  
10 Ivan Pušić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:14.01  
11 Aleš Zupanec 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:14.02  
12 Jaka Pušnik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:14.51  
13 Črt Perme Modrijančič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:15.33  
14 Filip Ćorić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:16.28  



15 Eman Numić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:19.88  
16 Nikola Bosnić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:25.39  
17 Nemanja Bukalov 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Nenad Djuricic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
9. 100m LEPTIR, Plivačice [100m BUTTERFLY, Female] 
  
1 Amina Kajtaz 1996 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      59.51  
2 Lorena Jerebić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:00.49  
3 Anja Klinar 1988 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:00.57  
4 Tina Čelik 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:02.86  
5 Ana Petrović 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:02.86  
6 Dora Komić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:03.17  
7 Maja Lotrič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:04.86  
8 Martina Andrašek 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:04.99  
9 Tesa Novak 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:05.07  
10 Tarin Husić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:05.28  
11 Tia Primc 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:05.42  
12 Stela Španiček 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:06.07  
13 Sara Kremenović 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:06.25  
14 Gaja Radivojević 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:06.77  
15 Katarina Ćurlik 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:07.07  
16 Tarin Rožič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:08.79  
17 Mia Tanović 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:09.46  
18 Milica Opacic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Teodora Zivic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Jana Markovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Sara Svorcan 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
10. 100m LEPTIR, Plivači [100m BUTTERFLY, Male] 
  
1 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 1999 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      54.28  
2 Dominik Karačić 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0      54.69  
3 Filip Zelić 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0      55.03  
4 Gal Kordež 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      55.11  
5 Gašper Štih 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      55.42  
6 Domen Demšar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      56.04  
7 Amer Voljevica 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      58.05  
8 Tibor Balek Colnar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      58.13  
9 Vili Sivec 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      58.38  
10 Matija Martinić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      58.81  
11 Duje Orlić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      58.96  
12 Borna Kišasondi 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      59.38  
13 Vid Lovšin 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      59.56  
14 David Vučić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      59.62  
15 Nikola Kašćelan 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:00.25  
16 Črt Perme Modrijančič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:01.21  
17 Ivan Grcić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:02.14  
18 Jovan Lekić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:02.67  
19 Dusan Babic S 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Uros Djokovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Aleksa Radjenovic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Nemanja Bukalov 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
23 Marko Banjanin 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
11. 800m SLOBODNO, Plivačice [800m FREESTYLE, Female] 
  
1 Tjaša Oder 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:25.68  
2 Špela Perše 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:37.73  
3 Daša Tušek 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:48.55  
4 Klara Bošnjak 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   8:57.23  
5 Iva Dujanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   9:05.70  
6 Nejla Karić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   9:06.64  



7 Ida Paternost 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   9:09.24  
8 Leona Coha 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   9:12.59  
9 Petra Mijić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   9:15.01  
10 Nika Špehar 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   9:16.63  
11 Antonia Buličić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   9:26.48  
12 Nikolina Kopanja 1998 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   9:28.60  
13 Gaja Lucija Valant 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   9:33.08  
14 Ana Račić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   9:33.86  
15 Lena Bornšek 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   9:39.79  
16 Neal Ahmedbegović 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   9:43.63  
17 Lamija Zuko 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 10:02.98  
18 Nejira Hrbat 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 10:16.05  
19 Ana Radulovic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Tea Culibrk 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Natasa Kekic 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
12. 4x200m SLOBODNO ŠTAFETA, Plivači [4x200m FREESTYLE RELAY, Male] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA kadeti 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA mladinci 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA moški 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 BIH muški A 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
5 BIH muški B 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 BIH muški C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 HRVATSKA muški A 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
8 HRVATSKA muški B 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 HRVATSKA muški C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
10 SRBIJA muški B 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
11 SRBIJA muški A 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
13. 4x200m SLOBODNO ŠTAFETA, Plivačice [4x200m FREESTYLE RELAY, Female] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA kadetinje 2005 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA mladinke 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA ženske 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 HRVATSKA žene A 2005 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
5 HRVATSKA žene B 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 HRVATSKA žene C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 BIH žene A 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
8 BIH žene B 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 BIH žene C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
10 SRBIJA žene A 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
14. 4x100m SLOBODNO ŠTAFETA, Plivačice [4x100m FREESTYLE RELAY, Female] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA kadetinje 2005 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA mladinke 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA ženske 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 HRVATSKA žene A 2005 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
5 HRVATSKA žene B 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 HRVATSKA žene C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 BIH žene A 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
8 BIH žene B 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 BIH žene C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
10 SRBIJA žene A 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
15. 4x100m SLOBODNO ŠTAFETA, Plivači [4x100m FREESTYLE RELAY, Male] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA kadeti 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA mladinci 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA moški 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 BIH muški A 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  



5 BIH muški B 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 BIH muški C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 HRVATSKA muški A 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
8 HRVATSKA muški B 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 HRVATSKA muški C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
10 SRBIJA muški  C 1900 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
11 SRBIJA muški B 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
12 SRBIJA muški A 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
16. 1500m SLOBODNO, Plivačice [1500m FREESTYLE, Female] 
  
1 Tjaša Oder 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0 16:08.67  
2 Špela Perše 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0 16:45.67  
3 Mojca Hancman 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0 16:50.63  
4 Klara Bošnjak 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 17:01.05  
5 Iva Dujanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0 17:20.99  
6 Petra Mijić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0 17:31.37  
7 Ida Paternost 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 17:37.38  
8 Leona Coha 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0 17:46.29  
9 Nika Špehar 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 17:58.22  
10 Ana Račić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 18:18.26  
11 Antonia Buličić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0 18:19.78  
12 Gaja Lucija Valant 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0 18:39.55  
13 Lena Bornšek 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0 18:53.71  
14 Lamija Zuko 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 19:03.02  
15 Neal Ahmedbegović 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 19:17.93  
16 Nejira Hrbat 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 19:40.54  
17 Tea Culibrk 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Natasa Kekic 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
17. 200m LEPTIR, Plivači [200m BUTTERFLY, Male] 
  
1 Filip Zelić 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:59.45  
2 Dominik Karačić 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:01.44  
3 Gal Kordež 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:03.58  
4 Jaš Berložnik 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:04.78  
5 Gašper Štih 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:05.03  
6 Marcel Primožič 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:07.15  
7 Jovan Lekić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:09.17  
8 Luka Kmetić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:11.18  
9 Nikola Kašćelan 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:13.80  
10 Luka Šćekić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:14.23  
11 Benjamin Nahtigal 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:15.72  
12 Davor Sučić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:15.85  
13 Črt Perme Modrijančič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:16.41  
14 Vili Sivec 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:16.55  
15 Duje Orlić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:21.16  
16 Dino Kljako 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:30.85  
17 Dejan Urbanek 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Nikola Popadic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Marko Banjanin 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
18. 200m LEPTIR, Plivačice [200m BUTTERFLY, Female] 
  
1 Anja Klinar 1988 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:07.84  
2 Amina Kajtaz 1996 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:13.05  
3 Katja Fain 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:14.58  
4 Lorena Jerebić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:16.87  
5 Sara Globokar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:17.10  
6 Maja Lotrič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:22.87  
7 Tarin Husić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:23.32  
8 Ana Petrović 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:23.60  
9 Marija Kardum 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:24.78  



10 Iva Hrsto 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:24.84  
11 Stela Španiček 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:24.90  
12 Katarina Ćurlik 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:26.51  
13 Sara Kremenović 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:31.36  
14 Katja Kajžer 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:33.77  
15 Zala Pogačar 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:34.43  
16 Aleksandra Zekanović 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:45.99  
17 Milica Opacic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Teodora Zivic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Nadja Lazarevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Natasa Kekic 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
19. 100m PRSNO, Plivači [100m BREASTSTROKE, Male] 
  
1 Peter John Stevens 1995 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:01.27  
2 Nikola Obrovac 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:01.94  
3 Lovro Knez 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:04.39  
4 Matija Može 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:04.74  
5 Antonio Rajković 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:04.81  
6 Antonio Omićević 1995 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:05.44  
7 Amar Šapčanin 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:06.06  
8 Matija Mužina 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:06.14  
9 Gal Medvešek 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:06.96  
10 Tin Mirjanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:08.04  
11 Kerim Sadiković 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:08.75  
12 Marko Vranješ 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:08.78  
13 Tin Mijatov 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:08.90  
14 Marjan Maro Zovko 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:09.63  
15 Lan Dovč 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:10.65  
16 Miha Vintar 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:11.22  
17 Aleksa Golić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:16.87  
18 Caba Siladji 1990 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Kristian Lakatos 1997 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Uros Canic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Nikola Lazarevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Nikola Koltin 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
20. 100m PRSNO, Plivačice [100m BREASTSTROKE, Female] 
  
1 Tjaša Vozel 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:07.93  
2 Tina Čelik 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:09.19  
3 Nika Čulina 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:11.40  
4 Emina Pašukan 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:11.49  
5 Meri Mataja 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:11.76  
6 Tina Tadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:12.38  
7 Sara Mihalič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:13.03  
8 Ana Matković 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:13.44  
9 Ana Blažević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:13.47  
10 Petja Hribar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:13.69  
11 Martina Štefinec 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:15.21  
12 Nejra Čengić 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:16.04  
13 Tina Čudina 2005 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:16.04  
14 Tarin Rožič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:17.96  
15 Mia Tanović 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:18.01  
16 Taša Kušter 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:18.22  
17 Dunja Jorgić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:18.72  
18 Sara Samardžić 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:20.68  
19 Mila Medic 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Dorotea Bukvic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Nina Stanisavljevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Anja Zubelic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
21. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivači [200m FREESTYLE, Male] 



  
1 Ognjen Marić 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:50.08  
2 Marcel Primožič 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:50.53  
3 Marko Kovačić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:53.07  
4 Michel Brassard 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:53.77  
5 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 1999 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:54.04  
6 Lovro Serdarević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:54.13  
7 Robert Vukičević 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:55.19  
8 Gašper Štih 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:55.81  
9 Jan Toman 1999 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:56.33  
10 Mitja Horvat 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:56.93  
11 Karlo Perčinić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:57.65  
12 Jaka Pušnik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:58.42  
13 Miha Vintar 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:59.52  
14 Luka Lasić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:00.10  
15 Arman Livadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:00.80  
16 David Vučić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:10.28  
17 Aleksa Bobar 1999 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Dusan Babic S 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Uros Djokovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Aleksa Dobric 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Bratislav Pesic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Danilo Banjac 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
22. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivačice [200m FREESTYLE, Female] 
  
1 Janja Šegel 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:58.38  
2 Katja Fain 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:00.85  
3 Nejla Karić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:04.20  
4 Daša Tušek 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:04.86  
5 Mojca Hancman 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:05.55  
6 Lamija Medošević 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:05.89  
7 Paula Lončarević 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:07.10  
8 Martina Andrašek 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:07.14  
9 Chiara Kesić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:08.07  
10 Tesa Novak 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:09.32  
11 Marija Maduna 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:09.78  
12 Katarina Ćurlik 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:10.33  
13 Milana Lukić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:10.73  
14 Valnea Ramljak 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:11.72  
15 Gaja Lucija Valant 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:11.86  
16 Tia Primc 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:12.12  
17 Elena Trivić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:13.42  
18 Ana Radulovic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Tanja Popovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
23. 200m MJEŠOVITO, Plivači [200m MEDLEY, Male] 
  
1 Filip Zelić 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:05.45  
2 Lovro Knez 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:07.90  
3 Matija Može 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:09.42  
4 Mario Šurković 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:09.52  
5 Luka Kmetić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:10.06  
6 Toni Slavica 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:10.83  
7 Aleksa Krminac 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:10.88  
8 Antonio Rajković 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:13.60  
9 Aleš Zupanec 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:14.10  
10 Črt Perme Modrijančič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:14.64  
11 Lan Dovč 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:17.16  
12 Kerim Sadiković 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:19.36  
13 Ivan Grcić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:19.73  
14 Tarik Trgo 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:20.04  
15 Feđa Omerbegović 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:20.53  
16 Žiga Merkač 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:29.69  



17 Dusan Babic S 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Dejan Urbanek 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Nikola Lazarevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Djordje Zecevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
24. 200m MJEŠOVITO, Plivačice [200m MEDLEY, Female] 
  
1 Neža Klančar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:15.12  
2 Amina Kajtaz 1996 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:18.40  
3 Ana Matković 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:19.08  
4 Janja Šegel 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:19.72  
5 Petja Hribar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:22.47  
6 Iva Dujanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:22.72  
7 Anja Jelesijevič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:25.46  
8 Ema Firi 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:25.82  
9 Sara Mihalič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:28.02  
10 Nejra Bujak 1999 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:29.24  
11 Leona Coha 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:29.36  
12 Stela Španiček 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:30.01  
13 Zala Pogačar 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:31.21  
14 Hena Kapidžić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:31.47  
15 Mila Hrustić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:33.79  
16 Elma Avdibegović 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:39.59  
17 Andrea Todorovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Dorotea Bukvic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Anja Zubelic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
25. 50m LEĐNO, Plivači [50m BACKSTROKE, Male] 
  
1 Anton Lončar 1996 HRVATSKA 0 0      26.62  
2 Ivan Gajšek 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0      26.77  
3 Žan Pogačar 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0      26.85  
4 Nace Vovk 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.06  
5 Domen Demšar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.17  
6 Aleksa Krminac 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      27.64  
7 Amer Voljevica 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      27.81  
8 Noa Kovačić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      28.22  
9 Duje Franić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      28.36  
10 Filip Ćorić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      28.39  
11 Tadej Tošovič 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      28.54  
12 Feđa Omerbegović 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      29.05  
13 Mark Miota 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      29.10  
14 Eman Numić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      29.70  
15 Haris Šuta 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      29.80  
16 Nik Gladek 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.88  
17 Tim Bizjak 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.94  
18 Andrija Petkovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Aleksa Kisic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Nemanja Bukalov 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Nenad Djuricic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
26. 50m LEĐNO, Plivačice [50m BACKSTROKE, Female] 
  
1 Anemari Košak 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.32  
2 Aida Jusić 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.90  
3 Hena Mešić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      30.18  
4 Lamija Medošević 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      30.76  
5 Anja Jelesijevič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.02  
6 Neža Klančar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.12  
7 Tara Radić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      31.20  
8 Marija Kardum 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      31.26  
9 Mihaela Vještica 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      31.38  
10 Neja Kramer 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.81  



11 Eva Bende 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      31.94  
12 Teodora Stanković 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      33.22  
13 Milana Lukić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      33.36  
14 Valnea Ramljak 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      34.32  
15 Jana Markovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
16 Nina Stanisavljevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
27. 800m SLOBODNO, Plivači [800m FREESTYLE, Male] 
  
1 Marin Mogić 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   7:51.78  
2 Franko Grgić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   8:05.95  
3 Jan Toman 1999 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:23.34  
4 Grgo Mujan 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   8:30.50  
5 Jaka Pušnik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:31.14  
6 Jaš Berložnik 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:33.55  
7 Mitja Horvat 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:40.96  
8 Filip Đurić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   8:46.87  
9 Jovan Lekić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   8:47.17  
10 Matjaž Krek Bašelj 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   8:48.27  
11 Luka Šćekić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   8:56.16  
12 Dominik Habazin 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   9:03.01  
13 Ersin Gec 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   9:06.52  
14 Aleksandar Topić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   9:14.86  
15 Karlo Perčinić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
16 Boris Lacanski 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
17 Nemanja Zivkovic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Danilo Banjac 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
28. 400m MJEŠOVITO, Plivačice [400m MEDLEY, Female] 
  
1 Tjaša Oder 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:49.72  
2 Iva Dujanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:57.85  
3 Sara Globokar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:58.05  
4 Ana Matković 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   5:00.81  
5 Petja Hribar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   5:02.63  
6 Ana Burazer 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   5:06.02  
7 Ema Firi 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   5:11.62  
8 Sara Mihalič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   5:15.75  
9 Marija Kardum 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   5:16.55  
10 Nika Špehar 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   5:18.62  
11 Zala Pogačar 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   5:21.43  
12 Hena Kapidžić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   5:25.96  
13 Elma Avdibegović 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   5:35.00  
14 Andrea Todorovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
15 Nadja Lazarevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
16 Natasa Kekic 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
29. 400m MJEŠOVITO, Plivači [400m MEDLEY, Male] 
  
1 Marin Mogić 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:26.93  
2 Jaš Berložnik 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:31.53  
3 Matija Može 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:35.38  
4 Jan Toman 1999 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:40.79  
5 Toni Slavica 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:41.78  
6 Filip Đurić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:43.44  
7 Jovan Lekić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:45.79  
8 Rok Pečar 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:48.68  
9 Tin Gnjatović 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:48.82  
10 Črt Perme Modrijančič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:48.86  
11 Grgo Mujan 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:50.43  
12 Duje Franić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:50.83  
13 Benjamin Nahtigal 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:51.32  
14 Ersin Gec 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   5:06.34  



15 Haris Šuta 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   5:18.61  
16 Nikola Popadic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
30. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivačice [50m FREESTYLE, Female] 
  
1 Neža Klančar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      25.35  
2 Katja Fain 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      26.52  
3 Amina Kajtaz 1996 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      26.52  
4 Lamija Medošević 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      26.55  
5 Chiara Kesić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      26.84  
6 Lucija Šulenta 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.11  
7 Lea Gerard 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.24  
8 Marija Maduna 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.25  
9 Meri Mataja 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.34  
10 Manca Marčun 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.47  
11 Iza Vodenik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.47  
12 Milana Lukić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      27.80  
13 Elena Trivić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      27.98  
14 Tia Primc 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      28.05  
15 Dora Komić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      28.05  
16 Sara Kremenović 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      28.24  
17 Lara Mišvelj 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      28.56  
18 Katarina Ćurlik 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      28.78  
19 Milica Opacic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Nina Stanisavljevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Sara Svorcan 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
31. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivači [50m FREESTYLE, Male] 
  
1 Mislav Sever 1994 HRVATSKA 0 0      22.45  
2 Luka Cvetko 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0      23.32  
3 Domen Demšar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      23.74  
4 Noa Kovačić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      23.80  
5 Robert Vukičević 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      24.07  
6 Gal Kordež 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      24.09  
7 Marko Babić 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.12  
8 Lovro Serdarević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      24.32  
9 Fatih Tahirović 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.37  
10 Gašper Štih 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      24.42  
11 David Vučić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.81  
12 Vili Sivec 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      24.88  
13 Tadej Tošovič 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      24.90  
14 Vedad Tabaković 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.94  
15 Arman Livadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.98  
16 Maks Jereb 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      25.32  
17 Klemen Mager 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      25.75  
18 Uros Nikolic 1996 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Dusan Babic S 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Aleksa Dobric 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Aleksa Kisic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Bratislav Pesic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
23 Djordje Zecevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
32. 200m PRSNO, Plivačice [200m BREASTSTROKE, Female] 
  
1 Tjaša Vozel 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:28.66  
2 Nika Čulina 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:32.55  
3 Emina Pašukan 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:33.63  
4 Tina Tadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:34.51  
5 Tina Čelik 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:34.54  
6 Sara Mihalič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:35.10  
7 Ana Blažević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:35.39  
8 Ana Matković 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:37.97  



9 Petja Hribar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:38.95  
10 Meri Mataja 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:40.13  
11 Nejra Čengić 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:43.91  
12 Ema Firi 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:46.06  
13 Tarin Rožič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:46.77  
14 Martina Štefinec 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:47.16  
15 Mila Hrustić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:49.39  
16 Tamara Logar 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:49.57  
17 Mia Tanović 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:52.80  
18 Amina Đonko 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:59.12  
19 Mila Medic 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Dorotea Bukvic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Nina Stanisavljevic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Anja Zubelic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
33. 200m PRSNO, Plivači [200m BREASTSTROKE, Male] 
  
1 Matija Može 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:15.42  
2 Amar Šapčanin 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:20.67  
3 Lovro Knez 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:21.80  
4 Nikola Obrovac 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:22.41  
5 Luka Kmetić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:23.31  
6 Matija Mužina 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:23.49  
7 Tadej Gusel 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:24.85  
8 Antonio Omićević 1995 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:26.66  
9 Tin Mijatov 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:26.75  
10 Nej Fajon 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:28.63  
11 Tin Mirjanić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   2:31.03  
12 Kerim Sadiković 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:31.68  
13 Matic Klemenc 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:31.86  
14 Marjan Maro Zovko 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:36.13  
15 Lan Dovč 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   2:38.42  
16 Aleksa Golić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   2:44.14  
17 Kristian Lakatos 1997 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Uros Canic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Nikola Lazarevic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Nikola Koltin 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
34. 100m LEĐNO, Plivačice [100m BACKSTROKE, Female] 
  
1 Janja Jamšek 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:03.46  
2 Martina Andrašek 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:03.70  
3 Aida Jusić 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:03.97  
4 Lucija Šulenta 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:04.00  
5 Hena Mešić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:04.07  
6 Lamija Medošević 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:04.84  
7 Anemari Košak 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:05.02  
8 Tara Radić 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:06.15  
9 Anja Jelesijevič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:06.25  
10 Marija Kardum 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:06.53  
11 Eva Bende 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:06.96  
12 Valnea Ramljak 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:07.65  
13 Mihaela Vještica 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:07.98  
14 Maja Levstek 2005 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:09.59  
15 Teodora Stanković 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:09.78  
16 Milana Lukić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:10.29  
17 Nadja Brodović 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:12.02  
18 Jana Markovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Nina Sarenac 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
35. 100m LEĐNO, Plivači [100m BACKSTROKE, Male] 
  
1 Anton Lončar 1996 HRVATSKA 0 0      54.97  



2 Ivan Gajšek 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0      56.41  
3 Žan Pogačar 1996 SLOVENIJA 0 0      57.02  
4 Aleksa Krminac 2000 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      58.64  
5 Nace Vovk 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      59.19  
6 Mario Šurković 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      59.40  
7 Duje Franić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:00.35  
8 Primož Šenica 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:00.59  
9 Mark Miota 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:00.62  
10 Roko Medanić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   1:01.21  
11 Filip Ćorić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:01.90  
12 Aleš Zupanec 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:02.58  
13 Eman Numić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:04.10  
14 Tim Bizjak 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:04.83  
15 Črt Perme Modrijančič 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   1:05.05  
16 Nikola Bosnić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   1:05.50  
17 Andrija Petkovic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Aleksa Radjenovic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Nemanja Bukalov 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Nenad Djuricic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
36. 50m LEPTIR, Plivačice [50m BUTTERFLY, Female] 
  
1 Amina Kajtaz 1996 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      27.26  
2 Neža Klančar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.68  
3 Lorena Jerebić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.96  
4 Dora Komić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      28.05  
5 Tina Čelik 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      28.33  
6 Hena Mešić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      28.43  
7 Iza Vodenik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      28.58  
8 Ana Petrović 1998 HRVATSKA 0 0      28.61  
9 Aida Jusić 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.11  
10 Chiara Kesić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0      29.19  
11 Tina Tadić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      29.35  
12 Sara Kremenović 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      29.65  
13 Stela Španiček 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      29.83  
14 Tarin Rožič 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      29.87  
15 Tia Primc 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0      30.07  
16 Tesa Novak 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0      30.82  
17 Mia Tanović 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      31.17  
18 Nikolina Kopanja 1998 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      31.95  
19 Mila Medic 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Milica Opacic 2001 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Teodora Zivic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Jana Markovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
23 Sara Svorcan 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
37. 50m LEPTIR, Plivači [50m BUTTERFLY, Male] 
  
1 Mislav Sever 1994 HRVATSKA 0 0      24.09  
2 Gal Kordež 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      24.39  
3 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 1999 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.56  
4 Domen Demšar 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0      24.67  
5 Dominik Karačić 2000 HRVATSKA 0 0      24.71  
6 Fatih Tahirović 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      24.90  
7 Gašper Štih 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      25.29  
8 Robert Vukičević 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      25.80  
9 Duje Orlić 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0      26.12  
10 Borna Kišasondi 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      26.36  
11 Marko Kovačić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      26.38  
12 Maks Jereb 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      26.89  
13 David Vučić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      26.94  
14 Klemen Mager 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.27  
15 Tarik Trgo 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0      27.32  
16 Mitja Horvat 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0      27.48  



17 Vili Sivec 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0      27.55  
18 Aleksa Bobar 1999 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Dusan Babic S 2000 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Adriel Hajagos 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Aleksa Radjenovic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
22 Nemanja Bukalov 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
23 Marko Banjanin 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
38. 400m SLOBODNO, Plivačice [400m FREESTYLE, Female] 
  
1 Katja Fain 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:11.36  
2 Tjaša Oder 1994 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:12.66  
3 Mojca Hancman 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:20.15  
4 Daša Tušek 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:20.46  
5 Nejla Karić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:24.83  
6 Klara Bošnjak 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:25.41  
7 Petra Mijić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:29.12  
8 Leona Coha 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:32.11  
9 Iva Hrsto 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:32.91  
10 Katarina Ćurlik 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:35.65  
11 Valnea Ramljak 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:35.90  
12 Antonia Buličić 2001 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:36.90  
13 Neal Ahmedbegović 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:37.96  
14 Ana Račić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:38.15  
15 Gaja Lucija Valant 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:39.84  
16 Anastasija Topić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:41.73  
17 Lena Bornšek 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:43.04  
18 Nejira Hrbat 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:53.07  
19 Ana Radulovic 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
20 Tea Culibrk 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
21 Tanja Popovic 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
39. 400m SLOBODNO, Plivači [400m FREESTYLE, Male] 
  
1 Marin Mogić 1999 HRVATSKA 0 0   3:49.32  
2 Franko Grgić 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   3:55.08  
3 Marcel Primožič 2000 SLOVENIJA 0 0   3:55.99  
4 Filip Zelić 1993 HRVATSKA 0 0   3:56.98  
5 Marko Kovačić 2001 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:01.73  
6 Michel Brassard 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:01.75  
7 Jan Toman 1999 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:02.67  
8 Lovro Serdarević 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:06.11  
9 Matjaž Krek Bašelj 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:07.39  
10 Jaka Pušnik 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:08.59  
11 Mitja Horvat 2001 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:09.10  
12 Jernej Prebil 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0   4:09.48  
13 Jovan Lekić 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:10.03  
14 Dominik Habazin 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0   4:11.26  
15 Luka Šćekić 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:19.63  
16 Aleksandar Topić 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0   4:29.52  
17 Boris Lacanski 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
18 Nemanja Zivkovic 2003 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
19 Danilo Banjac 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
40. 4x100m MJEŠOVITO ŠTAFETA, Plivačice [4x100m MEDLEY RELAY, Female] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA kadetinje 2005 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA mladinke 2003 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA ženske 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 HRVATSKA žene A 2005 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
5 HRVATSKA žene B 2003 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 HRVATSKA žene C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 BIH žene A 2005 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  



8 BIH žene B 2003 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 BIH žene C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
10 SRBIJA žene A 2005 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
  
  
41. 4x100m MJEŠOVITO ŠTAFETA, Plivači [4x100m MEDLEY RELAY, Male] 
  
1 SLOVENIJA kadeti 2004 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
2 SLOVENIJA mladinci 2002 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
3 SLOVENIJA moški 1900 SLOVENIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
4 BIH muški A 2004 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
5 BIH muški B 2002 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
6 BIH muški C 1900 BOSNA I HERCEGOVINA 0 0 59:59.99  
7 HRVATSKA muški A 2004 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
8 HRVATSKA muški B 2002 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
9 HRVATSKA muški C 1900 HRVATSKA 0 0 59:59.99  
10 SRBIJA muški B 2002 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
11 SRBIJA muški A 2004 SRBIJA 0 0 59:59.99  
 

 


